
Sl. No Name Email
1 Dr Aditya Choudhary 8.00 a.m.

Sl. No Name Email
1 Dr. Bidhan Ray bidhanray572@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.
2 Dr. Rahul K. Jaiswal                                                     dr.rahulkj@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.
3 Dr. Soumik Saha soumikcnmc84@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.

Sl. No Name Email
1 Dr. Rahul Samanta drrahulsamanta26@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.

Sl. No Name Email 8.00 a.m.
1 Dr Pritam Das pritammed@outlook.com 8.00 a.m.
2 Dr Dipu singh dipusinghdca@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.
3 Dr. MD Azaharul Islam ai208579@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.
4 Nishant Kumar Jha scientificnishant@yahoo.com 8.00 a.m.

Sl. No. Name Email
1 Dr. Ganesh Kumar Kushvaha  drganeshmaurya@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.
2 Dr Priyankar Misra pmisra291@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.

Sl. No Name Email
1 Dr N C Datta nimaichanddatta@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.
2 Dr. Sambit Kar sambitspidy@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.
3 Dr. Megha Khanna meghasabhlok@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.
4 Dr. Ayon Mitra haldiasevasadan@yahoo.in 8.00 a.m.
5 Dr. Kriti Agarwal kriti.leo@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.

Sl. No Name Email

1 Dr.Suvam Das drsuvamdas@gmail.com / 
orthosurgeon1983@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.

2 DR. Tanmoy Karmakar tkpapana@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.
3 Dr.Sunandan Datta, sunandan.datta@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.
4 Dr. Buddhadeb Nayak Buddhadeb9188@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.
5 Dr. Manish Kumar Singh s.manish543@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.
6 Dr. Soumya Ghosh soumaghoz@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.

Dermatology

Reporting 
Time

Walk-in Interview fixed on 21.07.2021

Neurology

ENT

Gastroenterologist

Radiology

Venue: Indina Oil Corporation Ltd., Haldia Refinery Guest 
House, P.O. Haldia Township, District: Purba Medinipur, W.B. 

Pin:721607

Obstetrics & Gynecology

Orthopedic Surgeon



Sl. No. Name Email

1 Dr. Suman Adhikari. adhisuman@gmail.com / 
adhisuman@yahoo.co.in 8.00 a.m.

2 DR Prithvi Saha psahambbs@gmail.com / 
saha.prithvi@rediffmail.com 8.00 a.m.

Sl. No. Name Email
1 Dr Sumit Mukherjee mukherjeesumit26@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.

Sl. No. Name Email
1 Dr. Manas Layek manaslayek@gmail.com 8.00 a.m.

Sl. No. Name Email
1 Alia Sk ask184436@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
2 Damayanti Chatterjee damayantichatterjee76@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
3 Shibasish Mukherjee shibamukherjee9@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
4 Sradhanjali Dasgupta sradha1993njali@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
5 Sumedha Bhattacharjee suemedha005@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
6 Tamalee Roy Karmakar tamalee.roykarmakar@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
7 Dr. Pritanka Mondal pritanka.mondal@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
8 Arpita Roy arpita990@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
9 Rajasree Basu rajasree90517@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.

10 Shalmaly Chatterjee shalmaly18@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
11 Pujarini Ghosh pujarini.g@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
12 Koyel Chatterjee  kundukoyel@yahoo.in 12.30 p.m.
13 Arpita Das arpitadutta1412@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
14 Mrs. Sanjukta Bagchi BAGCHIM@INDIANOIL.IN 12.30 p.m.
15 Samapti Ghosh samapti2008@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
16 Poulomi Ghosh poulomi30ghosh@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
17 Ria Roy rria0304@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.
18 Debasmita Basu dbsmita.b93@gmail.com 12.30 p.m.

Psychological Counsellor

Ophthalmology

Psychiatry

Cardiology


	21.07.2021

